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CFTA
California Fox Trotter Association

P.O. Box 691

Norco,

NORCO, CA 92860

Sandy Grimes

Sandy Grimes

909-585-7080

DQP Services HIO
DQP Services HIO

P.O. Box 113

UNIONVILLE, TN 37180

dqpsvcs@gmail.com

William Coleman

9316196239

FOSH
Friends of Sound Horses

6614 Clayton Road #105

SAINT LOUIS, MO 63117

Lori@northrup.com

Lori Northrup

716-474-7580

HAWHA
Heart of America Walking Horse Association HIO

1018 N. Market

BOLIVAR, MO 65613

sgraham1@windstream.net

Susie  Graham

 417-327-2942

IWHA
International Walking Horse Association

6532 Marseilles Galion Rd W

MORRAL, OH 43337

mdmatson@outlook.com

740-499-3134

Mark Matson

317-248-8960
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KY-HIO
Kentucky Horse Association-HIO

P.O. Box 175

McKinney

 KY.

MC KINNEY, KY 40448

gaylem111@windstream.net

606-346-5354

Gayle McCammon

606-346-5354

MFTHBA
Missouri Fox Trotting Horse Breed Association Inc.

one mile north highway 5

AVA, MO 65608

417-683-2468

Randall Dennis

417-683-2468

Tammy McFarlin

417-683-2468

NWHA
National Walking Horse Association

4059 Iron Works Pkwy, Ste4

LEXINGTON, KY 40509

undata89@gmail.com

Linda Wray

undata@hughes.net

Mary Marshall

859-252-6942 - Mary@nwha.com

Mary Marshall

859-252-6942 - NWHA@NWHA.com

OHA
Oklahoma Horse Association

6351 W. Shawnee St

MUSKOGEE, OK 74401

(918)-682-7128

Ann KuyKendall

(918)-682-7128

Pat Stout

(931)-619-6239
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RHBAA - HIO
The Racking Horse Breeders' Association of America HIO

P.O. Box 622

HARTSELLE, AL 35640

info@rhbaa-hio.com

(256)616-2009

Mika Pharez

(256) 616-2009 - info@rhbaa-hio.com

RHBAA-HIO
Racking Horse Breeders Association

P.O Box 622

HARTSELLE, AL 35640

info@rhbaa-hio.com

256-616-2009

Mika Pharez

256-616-2009

SHOW
SHOW

1110 Evans Street

P.O. Box 167

SHELBYVILLE, TN 37162

rreed@showhio.com

Rachel Reed

9316849506

SSHBEA
Spotted Saddle Horse Breeders & Exhibitors Association

P.O. Box 1046

SHELBYVILLE, TN 37162

9316847496

Janice Pope

301-851-3751

Janice Pope

9316847496

SSHBEA
Spotted Saddle Horse Breeders and Exhibitors Association

P.O Box 1046

2519 Highway 231 North

SHELBYVILLE, TN 37162

jprince@sshbea.org

931-684-7496

Janice Prince

256-616-2009 - info@rhbaa-hio.com

3



HIO ADDRESS CONTACT PERSONAL

USDA HORSE PROTECTION PROGRAM
HIO CONTACT INFORMATION

WHOA-HIO
WHOA-HIO

PO Box 4007

304-A W. Thompson Lane

MURFREESBORO, TN 37129

joinwhoa@aol.com

615-494-8822

David Pruett

615-494-8822 - dpruett@comcast.net

WIWHA
Western International Walking Horse Association

26280 SW Baker Rd

SHERWOOD, OR 97140

bmwalker@frontier.com brostephen@gmail.com

David Swingley

360-263-3762 - dswingley@gmail.com

Nancy Plunkett

bmwalker@frontier.com
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